   Wirewound Anti-Surge Resistors
9-1773463-6  Rev. D   06/2023 te.com
© 2023 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks owned or licensed by TE Connectivity. All
other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
Key Features
Power up to
10W in Extra

CϭЇ, HЇ“, NHЈ, “OЇ, or NOЇ
2. In direct sunlight
How To Order
EP 3W 200R J
Common Part Power Rating
Nominal
Resistance
Resistance
Tolerance
Packaging
10 Ω – 10R
1K Ω – 1K0
(1000 ΩͿ
F = ±1
G = ±2
J = ±5
K = ±10
 05W = 1/2W
 1W = 1W - Tape/Box
EP
1WS = 1W-S
1WSS = 1W-SS
1WSSS = 1W-SSS
TR - Tape/Reel
 As per Electrical BB - Bulk/Box
 Characteristics
 chart
*Preferred range is E24 resistances at 5% Tolerance with Tape/Box packaging.
 While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this data sheet,
TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation, warranty or
guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any
adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all
implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied
warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this data sheet are
for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to
change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  3-2176610-1  EP1WSS18RJ